
HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF
XCVR Min.Menge: 1 Stk

Artikelnummer 999448086

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung
25G SFP28 LC SR 100 m MMF-Transceiver zur Verwendung in ausgewählten Aruba Produkten für HPE.
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Weitere Bilder
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